SAKURA

THE TASTE OF ASIA

“Sakura” = japanese for “CHERRY BLOSSOM”
Join us on a culinary journey to the
Far East, full of intense flavors
and yet full of lightness.

Alexis Savanx treats you with his culinary arts.
Our top chef, looks back on many years' experience in restaurants
and luxury hotels with Asian fusion cuisine worldwide.
He thus knows how to surprise and delight even the most demanding of palates.

Kitchen times
Daily from
12pm until 8.45pm




MENU

ALL AROUND ASIA

SAKURA THAILAND

THE TASTE OF ASIA

SPICY BEEF BASIL SAUTE

basil | bell peppers | onion | jasmine rice

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

onion | carrot | bell pepper I jasmine rice

GREEN LOBSTER CURRY
white eggplant | beans | bell peppers | lobster tail

JAPAN

SPICY TAMARIND TIGER PRAWN

herb mushrooms | beech mushrooms | red chili
yellow bell peppers

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Teriyaki sauce | jasmine rice

GYOZA | 6 pieces

filled batters | fried and steamed

+ shrimp
« chicken
« vegan

SPECIAL SALADS

SPICY TIGER PRAWN SALAD

tomato | avocado | chili dressing

SPICY TUNA SALAD

avocado | radish | chili dressing

SPICY SALMON SALAD

tomato | cucumber | kimchi dressing

SWELETS
THAI MANGO STICKY-RICE

All prices in Euros incl. all taxes. Wines contain sulfites.
In case of allergies & intolerances please contact our service team.

32€

28€

42€

28¢€

28¢€

18¢€
15€
12€

25¢€

25€

22¢€

12€



SUSHI

SAKU RA THE EDELWEISS SET  39€
THE TASTE OF ASIA

lkarimi Salmon California 4 pieces
Tekka Maki 3 pieces
Nigiri Mix 4 pieces
Sashimi Mix 6 pieces
Temaki 1 piece
NIGIRI I 2 picces
O-Toro Maguro 15€
Wagyu “Steiner Goldegg” 15€
Yellowfin Tuna 10€
Hamachi 10€
lkarimi Salmon 10€
Unagi Eel 10€
Shrimp 10€

SUSHI SPECIALS I BOWLS

EDELWEISS Salmon Poké Bowl 22€
Yellowfin Tuna Poké Bowl 22¢
Unagi Poké Bowl 22¢
Crispy Tuna Taco | 3 pieces 23¢

truffle | caviar

SIGNATURE ROLL 35€

Lobster Tornado Roll
lobster tempura
topping: king crab | caviar

All prices in Euros incl. all taxes. Wines contain sulfites.
In case of allergies & infolerances please contact our service team.



SAKURA

THE TASTE OF ASIA

SUSHI TERMS

Yellowfin Tuna
yellowtail tuna

Hamachi Yellowtail
yellowtail mackerel

lkarimi
gentle slaughter method

Unagi
freshwater eel

Wagyu
Japanese cattle breed

Sashimi
raw sliced fish
Nigiri
rice ball with sashimi on-top

Maki

classic sushi roll

California
inside-out roll

Special Roll
California roll with sashimi on-top

O-Toro Maguro
tuna belly meat, more intense flavor

Kungun
maki wrap with spicy tartar filling as you like

Tekka Maki

maki with tuna

lkura
salmon eggs

SUSHI

OMAKASE 1 15 picces

Omakase means in Japanese:
“| leave it up to you.”
Alexis will delight you with a
selected mix of sushi.

SASHIMI I 9 slices

O-Toro Maguro
Yellowfin Tuna
lkarimi Salmon
Sashimi Mix

39€

30€
25¢€

25¢€
25€

SASHIMI SPECIAL I 11 slices

EDELWEISS Sashimi “Ponzu Sauce”
Wagyu Tataki Yuzu
Tuna Tataki

25€
30€
23€

SPECIAL ROLLS I 10 picces

Yellowfin Tuna
Shakké Salmon Roll
Unagi Tempura
Wagyu Tempura
Shrimp Tempura
Tiger Roll
Philadelphia Roll
Rainbow Roll

All prices in Euros incl. all taxes. Wines contain sulfites.
In case of allergies & intolerances please contact our service team.

25¢€
25¢€
25¢€
27€
23€
23¢€
25¢€
25¢€



SAKURA

THE TASTE OF ASIA

NIGIRI WRAP SPECIALS

KUNGUN 1 2 pieces

Spicy O-Toro Maguro
Yuzu O-Toro Maguro
Spicy Salmon Kungun
Spicy Tuna Kungun
Spicy Hamachi Kungun
Spicy lkura Kungun

OYSTER BAR

Fines de Claire 3
Fines de Claire 6
Gillardeau 3
Gillardeau 6

SAKE

Awasaki Sparkling Sake
Awasaki Sparkling Sake
Nene Sparkling Sake
Nene Sparkling Sake

pieces
pieces

pieces
pieces

0,1l
0,3l
0,1l
0,3l

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

12€
21€

19€
31€

14€

42€
14€

42€

SUSHI

YOUR CHOICE SUSHI

California Roll

lkarimi Salmon

Spicy Yellowfin Tuna
Avocado

Spicy Salmon
Philadelphia-Salmon
Teriyaki Tuna

Alaska King Crab

Maki

Yellowfin Tuna
Salmon

Shrimp

Arler Char
O-Toro Maguro
Teriyaki Tuna
Avocado

Cucumber
Alaska King Crab

All prices in Euros incl. all taxes. Wines contain sulfites.
In case of allergies & intolerances please contact our service team.
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pieces
pieces

pieces
pieces

pieces
pieces

pieces
pieces

pieces
pieces
pieces

pieces

pieces
pieces

pieces
pieces
pieces
pieces
pieces
pieces
pieces
pieces

pieces

10€
20€

10€
20€

10€
20€

10€
20€

10€
20¢€

10€
20€

12€
22¢€

12€
12€
12€
12€
12€
12€
10€

9€
12€



